OOLITE
TERRA
Bollards
CODE:
B B -1 1 1 2 F-9 0 1 0
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BB-1112F-9010-K22-393-DIM
D I M E N S I O N S :1
CODE:
BB-1112F-9010-
K22-393-DIM
Diameter  1 -
Diameter  2-
Hight -
Ø:    5.31" (13.5 cm)
Ø:    3.94"(10 cm)
H:     3.74"(9.5 cm)
2 L I G H T I N G  S O U R C E :
LED / 4.5W / 110-277V / CRI 80
3 C C T & L U M E N S :
-K22
-K27
-K30
2200K = 605 lm
2700K = 635 lm
3000K = 670 lm
4 F i n i s h  O p t i o n s :
-393
-394
-395
-396
-397
GREEN
CORTEN
GREY
BLACK
SAND
5 D I M M I N G  O p t i o n s :
-DIM
-DALI
-LT
-CS
-WF
-NON
0-10V
DALI
Lutron
Casambi
WI-FI
Non-Dimmable
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 04/03/2026